CSLW Series
Miniature Wired Open-Loop
Current Sensors
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s CSLW Series miniature, open-loop current
sensors incorporate our SS490 Series miniature ratiometric
linear Hall-effect sensor (MRLTM). The sensing element is
encapsulated in a printed circuit board-mountable plastic

CSLW6B40M TYPICAL TRANSFER FUNCTION [25 °C] CSLW6B200M TYPICAL TRANSFER FUNCTION [25 °C]
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING (For reference only [mm))
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
CSLW6B1 CSLW Series, Miniature, Open-Loop Current Sensor, 1 A
CSLW6B5 CSLW Series, Miniature, Open-Loop Current Sensor, 5 A
CSLW6B40M CSLW Series, Miniature, Open-Loop Current Sensor, 40 mA
CSLWB200M CSLW Series, Miniature, Open-Loop Current Sensor, 200 mA